

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3495/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/02/2013
in CRLRP No. 661/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

PUSHPENDRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 08/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Ranji, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K., Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 17th February, 2015 i.e. on non-misc. day,
for final disposal.(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER